


Based on Federal OSHA Regulation Standard 1910.151.b: “Adequate first aid supplies shall be readily 
available.” This rule applies to treatment of minor injuries that occur in the workplace.

OSHA (Occupational Safety & Health Administration) specifically references ANSI Z308.1 Minimum 
Requirements for Workplace First-Aid Kits in Appendix A of 29 CFR 1910.151 for establishment of the 
minimal contents of a generic first aid kit for the workplace.

Table 1:  Classes of First Aid Kits and ANSI Z308.1-2021 Required Supplies

Changes from 2015 Standard

 ANSI 2021 ANSI 2021
 Minimum Quantity Minimum Size or Volume
First Aid Supplies Class A Kits Class B Kits (US) (metric)
Adhesive Bandage  16  50 1 x 3 in 2.5 x 7.5 cm
Adhesive Tape 1  2 2.5 yd 2.3 m
Antibiotic Application  10  25 1/57 oz 0.5 g
Antiseptic 10  50 1/57 oz 0.5 g
Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 1  2 4 x 4 in 10 x 10 cm
Burn Treatment 10  25 1/32 oz 0.9 gm
Cold Pack 1  2 4 x 5 in. 10 x 12.5 cm
CPR Breathing Barrier 1 1 N/A N/A
Eye Covering w/ means of attachment  2  2 2.9 sq in 19 sq cm
Eye/Skin Wash
    1 fl oz  total 1   1 fl oz 29.6 ml
    4 fl oz total  1 4 fl oz 118.3 ml
First Aid Guide 1  1 N/A N/A
*Foil Blanket  1 1 52 x 84 in 132 x 213 cm
*Hand Sanitizer 10  20 1/32 oz 0.9 g
Medical Exam Gloves 2 pr  4 pr N/A N/A
Roller Bandage
    2 inch 1  2 2 in x 4 yd 5 cm x 3.66 m
    4 inch  1 4 in x 4yd 10 cm x 3.66 cm
Scissors 1  1 N/A N/A
Splint  1 4 in x 24 in 10.2 x 61 cm
Sterile Pad 2  4 3 x 3 in 7.5 x 7.5 cm
*Tourniquet (Windlass or Ratchet)  1 1.5 in (width) 2.5 cm (width)
Trauma Pad 2  4 5 x 9 in 12.7 x 22.9 cm
Triangular Bandage 1  2 40 x 40 x 56 in 101 x 101 x 142 cm
*Updated for 2021

 ANSI 2021 ANSI 2015
 Minimum Quantity Minimum Quantity
First Aid Supplies Class A Kits Class B Kits Class A Kits Class B Kits
*Foil Blanket  1 1 - -
*Hand Sanitizer 10  20 6 10
Tourniquet (Latex or Nitrile) -  - - 1
*Tourniquet (Windlass or Ratchet) - 1 - -

ANSI Z308.1-2021 First 
Aid Kit Compliance



Bandages. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10-11
Wound Treatment. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11
Dressings, Tapes & Applicators. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12
Topical First Aid. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13
Hot & Cold Therapy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Hand Sanitizers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Topical Burn Care. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15
Instruments. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16
Seasonal/Outdoor Products. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17

First Aid Supplies	 10-17

Medi First Plus Brand. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18-19
Medique and Name Brands . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  20-21O-T-C Medications	 18-21

Class B Kits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2-3
Class A Kits . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Unitized Kits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Portable Kits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Trauma Bags. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Disaster Kits . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Vehicle Kits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Consumer Kits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Burn Kits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Kits & Cabinets	   2-9

Eye Care. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24
Eyewash Stations. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  25Eye Care	 24-25

Eye Protection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  26-27
Head Protection . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
Hearing Protection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  28
Hand Protection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  29
Respiratory Protection . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  30

Safety	 26-30

Biosafety & CPR. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  22
Biosafety Kits . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23Biosafety	 22-23

Restroom Paper Products. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
Air Fresheners & Sanitizers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31Facility Maintenance	    31

Choking. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32
Narcan® . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32
AED . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32

Emergency Response   32

Table of Contents



2

Five-Shelf Cabinet
281⁄8”H x 19”W x 6”D

The “granddaddy” of industrial first aid 
cabinets, this extra large cabinet contains 
a wide assortment of adhesive bandages, 
dressings, eye care products, antiseptics, 
employee comfort items and much more. 
Convenient door pouches allow for storage 
of smaller items. Perfect for large industrial 
work settings.

942ANSI	 Filled (ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class B)
738MTM	 Empty w/ Pockets

ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B Cabinets

Four-Shelf Wide Cabinet
22”H x 19”W x 51⁄2”D

More space for the items you need. Extra 
large cabinet contains a wide assortment 
of adhesive bandages, dressings, eye care 
products, antiseptics, employee comfort 
items and much more. Convenient door 
pouches allow for storage of smaller items. 
Perfect for large industrial work settings.

702ANSI	 Filled (ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class B)
702MTM	 Empty w/ Pockets

Three-Shelf Wide Cabinet
16” x 19” x 51⁄2”

NEW! Our 3-shelf wide cabinet gives you 
more space for the items you need. A great 
fit for medium sized offices and shipping 
and receiving departments. Features a 
wide assortment of first aid supplies. Easy 
to use side door opening cabinet can be 
wall mounted. Ideal for medium to large 
industrial work settings.

704ANSI	 Filled (ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class B)
700MTM	 Empty w/ Pockets

Four-Shelf Cabinet
22”H x 15”W x 61⁄2”D

The industry standard, this cabinet contains 
an assortment of adhesive bandages, 
dressings, eye care products, antiseptics, 
employee comfort items and much more. 
Convenient door pouches allow for storage 
of smaller items. Perfect for medium to large 
industrial work settings.

956ANSI	 Filled (ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class B)
701MTM	 Empty w/ Pockets

Three-Shelf Cabinet
16”H x 131⁄2”W x 51⁄2”D

The ideal cabinet for small businesses, shipping 
and receiving departments or other remote 
locations of your facility. Convenient door 
pouches and a wide assortment of product 
will give you confidence in your ability to 
handle emergencies. Ideal for small to medium 
industrial work settings.

964ANSI	 Filled (ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class B)
712MTM	 Empty w/ Pockets

Every company’s first aid program should begin with an adequately stocked first aid cabinet. Our 5, 4, 3 and 2 shelf 
ANSI-2021 Compliant Class B first aid cabinets provide you with the proper mix of items to keep your employees safe, 
productive and on-the-job. 

Two-Shelf Cabinet
101⁄4”H x 15”W x 45⁄88”D

Excellent for over-the-road trucks, small offices 
or in a remote area of your facility that has 
fewer employees. Versatile and functional, 
you’ll find a variety of products for your 
comfort and assurance. Easy to use side door 
opening two shelf cabinet. Perfect for smaller 
industrial work settings.

984ANSI	 Filled (ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class B)
723MTMSD	 Empty w/ Pockets



3

ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B Cabinets

4.25”

3.
25

”

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A Kit Label
Required Font Size Minimum: 6pt

Label Header Font Size: 9pt
Label Font Size: 7pt, 7.5pt, 7.75pt

4.25”

3.
5”

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B Kit Label
Required Font Size Minimum: 6pt

Label Header Font Size: 9pt
Label Font Size: 7pt, 7.5pt, 7.75pt

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
16  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
1  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
10  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
10  Antiseptic 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
1  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm) 
10  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
1  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
50  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
25  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
50  Antiseptic 1/57 oz
2  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm)  
25  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
2  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)
1  Eye/Skin Wash 4 fl oz (118.3 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide

1  Eye/Skin Wash 1 fl oz (29.6 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide
1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
10  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
2 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
1  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
2  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in. (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
1  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
20  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
4 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
2  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Roller Bandage 4 in. x 4 yd (10 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
1 Splint 4 x 24 in. (10.2 x 6.1 cm)
4  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
1 Tourniquet (Windlass or Ratchet)
4  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in.
2  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

ANSI STANDARD
Z308.1-2021

OSHA refers to the ANSI standard 
as an example of minimal contents for 

first aid kits.

“ANSIZ308.1-2021” indicates the kits 
that meet the ANSI standard.

“Class A” or “Class B” indicates
the required minimum

fill the kit meets.

Class B kits are intended to provide broader range and quantity of supplies to deal with injuries encountered in more 
populated, complex and/or high risk workplace environments.

CPR, AED & First Aid Guide 

American Safety & Health Institute pocket 
reference guide.

71401	 ANSI Z308.1-2021

ANSI-Z308.1-2021 Class B Kit Fills
	 5-Shelf	 4-Shelf	 3-Shelf	 2-Shelf
Adhesive Bandage 1” x 3” Strip, 100/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Strip, 50/box		  1	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch, 25/box				    1
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertip, 40/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle, 40/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Tape, Tri-Cut 5yd	 1	 1	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads, 50/box		  1	 1	 1
Ammonia Wipes, 10/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Antacid Tablets, 100/box	 1
Antacid Tablets, 250/box		  1	 1	 1
Antiseptic Spray 2oz Pump	 1	 1	 1	 1
Antiseptic Wipes-XL, 20/box		  1	 1	 1
Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5”	 1	 1	 1	 1
Burn Cream w/Lidocaine, 25/box		  1	 1	 1
Burn Dressing 4” x 4”	 2	 2	 2	 2
Burn Spray 2oz Pump	 1	 1	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small, Boxed  	 2	 2	 2	 2
Cold Pack 5” x 9”, Boxed				    1
Combine ABD Pads 5” x 9”	 4	 4	 4	 4
Cotton Tip 3” Applicator, 10/bag	 2	 2	 2
Cotton Tip 3” Applicator, 100ct				    1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1	 1	 1
Eye Drops, Medicated 0.5oz 			   1	  1
Eye Pads	 4	 4	 4	 4
Eye Wash 4oz	 1	 1	 1	 2
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad 2” x 2”, Sterile, 10/box				    1
Gauze Pad 3” x 3”, Sterile, 25/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad 4” x 4”, Sterile, 10/box				    1
Gauze Roll 2” x 5yds	 2	 2	 2	 3
Gauze Roll 4” x 5yds	 1	 1	 1	 2
Hand & Body Lotion, 4oz				    1
Hand Sanitizer, 25/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Hydrocortisone Cream 1%, 25/box				    1
Hydrogen Peroxide Spray 2oz Pump				    1
Ibuprofen Tablets, 100/box	 1
Ibuprofen Tablets, 250/box		  1	 1	 1
Isopropyl Alcohol 70% Spray 2oz Pump				    1
Non-Adherent Sterile Pads 2” x 3” Sterile		  10	 10	 10
Non-Aspirin Tablets, 100/box			   1
Non-Aspirin Tablets, 250/box				    1
Powder Free Vinyl Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L	 4	 4	 4	 4
Rescue Blanket, Silver 52” x 84”	 1	 1	 1	 1
Self-Adherent Wrap 2”			   1	 1
Scissors 4.5”	 1	 1	 1	 1
Sinus Decongestant Tablets, 100/box			   1	 1
Splint, Multi-Purpose	 1	 1	 1	 1
Tourniquet, Aeterial	 1	 1	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile	 2	 2	 2	 2
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 25/box	 1	 1	 1	 1
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1	 1	 1
Bolded items meet ANSI requirements
Kit fills subject to change

Arterial Tourniquet 

Limb trauma care device, designed for 
stopping blood loss during a traumatic 
bleeding event.  

10373	 Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B

Emergency Survival 
Blanket 

Weather-resistant 52” x 84” foil blanket 
helps prevent hypothermia and shock by 
retaining body temperature. 

81001	 Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class A & B



4

ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class A Kits

10 Person Kit
This compact kit provides 
inexpensive first aid for up to 10 
people. Our 10 person kit can be 
wall mounted or portable with 
an easy to hold carrying handle. 
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class A

Plastic - 93⁄16” x 61⁄4” x 23⁄4”
733ANSI	 Filled
740MTP	 Empty

Metal - 91⁄2” x 63⁄4”x 23⁄4”
821ANSI	 Filled
818MTM	 Empty

25 Person Kit
One of our most popular small 
kits provides first aid for up to 25 
people. Contains an assortment 
of items for several emergency 
situations and can be wall 
mounted or used on the go. 
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class A

Plastic - 93⁄16” x 61⁄4” x 23⁄4”
740ANSI	 Plastic
740MTP	 Empty

Metal - 91⁄2” x 63⁄4”x 23⁄4”
818ANSI	 Metal
725MT	 Empty

50 Person Kit
The Medi-First brand 50 person 
kit provides first aid for up 
to 50 people. The 50 person 
kit is perfect for any small 
office setting and can be wall 
mounted. 
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class A

Plastic - 1311⁄16” x 91⁄4” x 23⁄4”
768ANSI	 Plastic
768MTP	 Empty

Metal - 14” x 91⁄2” x 3”
807ANSI	 Metal
807MTM	 Empty

16 Unit Kit
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class A

Plastic - 93⁄16” x 61⁄4” x 23⁄4”
16UPA	 Filled
740MTP	 Empty

Metal - 91⁄2” x 63⁄4”x 23⁄4”
16UMA	 Filled
818MTM	 Empty

24 Unit Kit
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class A

Plastic - 93⁄16” x 93⁄16” x 23⁄4”
24UPA	 Filled
747MTP	 Empty

Metal - 91⁄2” x 91⁄2” x 21⁄2”
24UMA	 Metal
747MTM	 Empty

36 Unit Kit
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021, Class A

Plastic - 1311⁄16” x 91⁄4” x 23⁄4” 
36UPA	 Plastic
768MTP	 Empty

Metal - 14” x 91⁄2” x 3”
36UMA	 Metal
768MTM	 Empty

Whether you need color-coded unitized kits or something a little more specialized, we have a variety of 
ANSI Class A options available to meet your individual needs. 

4.25”

3.
25

”

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A Kit Label
Required Font Size Minimum: 6pt

Label Header Font Size: 9pt
Label Font Size: 7pt, 7.5pt, 7.75pt

4.25”

3.
5”

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B Kit Label
Required Font Size Minimum: 6pt

Label Header Font Size: 9pt
Label Font Size: 7pt, 7.5pt, 7.75pt

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
16  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
1  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
10  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
10  Antiseptic 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
1  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm) 
10  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
1  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
50  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
25  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
50  Antiseptic 1/57 oz
2  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm)  
25  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
2  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)
1  Eye/Skin Wash 4 fl oz (118.3 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide

1  Eye/Skin Wash 1 fl oz (29.6 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide
1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
10  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
2 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
1  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
2  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in. (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
1  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
20  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
4 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
2  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Roller Bandage 4 in. x 4 yd (10 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
1 Splint 4 x 24 in. (10.2 x 6.1 cm)
4  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
1 Tourniquet (Windlass or Ratchet)
4  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in.
2  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

ANSI-Z308.1-2021 Class A Kit Fills
	 50 Person	 25 Person	 10 Person

Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip	 50	 16	 16
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertip		  8
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle		  8
Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2. 5yd		  1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads	 5
Ammonia Wipes	 5	 3	 3
Antiseptic Wipes-XL	 10	 10	 10
Aspirin Tablets, 2/pkt	 12	 12
Burn Cream w/Lidocaine	 10	 10	 10
Burn Dressing, 4” x 4”	 1	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small	 1	 1	 1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1	 1
Eye Pads	 4	 2	 2
Eyewash 1oz	 1	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1	 1
Foil Blanket 52” x 84”	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad, 3” x 3”, Sterile	 10	 4	 4
Gauze Pad, 4” x 4”, Sterile	 4	 2
Gauze Roll, 2” x 5yds	 1	 2	 2
Hand Sanitizer, 6/bag	 1	 1	 1
Insect Sting Relief Wipes	 5	 3	 3
Non-Aspirin Tablets, 2/pkt 	 12
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp. Pr/L	 2	 2	 2
Scissors, 4-1/2”	 1	 1	 1
Trauma Pads, 5” x 9”	 2	 2	 2
Triangular Bandage with Pins	 1	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment	 10	 10	 10
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1	 1

* Kit fills subject to change

OSHA REGULATION
CFR 1910.151(b)

In the absence of an infirmary, 
clinic, or hospital in near proximity to 
the workplace which is used for the 
treatment of all injured employees, 

a person or persons shall be 
adequately trained to render first
aid. Adequate first aid supplies

shall be readily 
available.



5

Unitized Kit Boxed Refill Items

60075	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Plastic Strips, 16/box
63775	 Adhesive Bandage, 3⁄4” x 3” Plastic Strips, 16/box
62575	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Woven Strips, 16/box
62612	 Adhesive Bandage, Woven Fingertips M/L, 10/box
62730	 Adhesive Bandage, Woven Knuckle, 8/box
60275	 Adhesive Butterfly Closures, 16/box
65699	 Adhesive Tape, 1⁄2” x 2-1⁄2 yards, 2/box
22112	 Alcohol Wipes, 10/box
22612	 Ammonia Inhalant Wipes, 10/box
21412	 Antiseptic Towelettes, 5” x 8”, 10/box
6381B	 Bandage Compress, 3”, 2/box
6771B	 Bandage Compress, 4”, 1/box
6500BMD	 Blue Metal Detectable, 1” x 3” Plastic Strips, 16/box
6501BMD	 Blue Metal Detectable, Woven Fingertip, 10/box
6502BMD	 Blue Metal Detectable, Woven Knuckle, 8/box
20669	 Burn Cream with Lidocaine, 1g Packets, 10/box
47769	 Burn Gel, 1⁄8 oz Packets, 6/box
7241B	 Cold Pack, Small
8021B	 CPR Mask
73699	 Disposable Nitrile Gloves, 2pr/box
77901	 Eye Dressing Unit, 1oz Eyewash, 2 pads & tape
64470	 Eye Pads, 4/box
1981B	 Eyewash, 1 oz.
71401	 First Aid Handbook
7371B	 Forceps and Scissors
69601	 Gauze Compress, 24” x 72”
24369	 Hydrocortisone Cream, 1⁄2%, 1g Packets, 10/box
23112	 Insect Sting Relief Pads, 10/box
24012	 Povidone Iodine Swabs, 10/box
26712	 Povidone Iodine Wipes, 10/box
68999	 Roller Bandage, 2” x 6 yards, 2/box
61270	 Sterile Pads, 3” x 3”, 4/box
23202	 Tecnu® Poison Ivy & Oak Cleaner, 1⁄2 oz, 4/box
6501B	 Triangular Bandage with Pins, 40”
22312	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 1g Packets, 10/box
71501	 Wire Splint

Yellow. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Bandages and Compresses
Blue. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Antiseptics and Wound Cleaners
Red. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Burn Treatments
Green . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Special or Miscellaneous
Orange. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Personal Protection

Portable Kits

OSHA REGULATION
CFR 1910.151(a)

Employers should assess 
the specific needs of their 
worksite periodically and 
augment the first aid kit 

appropriately.

Perfect for people on the go. These kits pack away easily so you 
always have first aid supplies available, wherever you are.

Handy Kit Standard Fill

10	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2.5yd
2	 Antacid Tablets, 2/pk
4	 Antiseptic Wipes
2	 Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk
4	 Gauze Pad, 2” x 2”
1	 Gauze Roll, 2” x 5yds
2	 Hydrocortisone Cream
2	 Non-Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk
1	 Scissors, 4.5”

Handy Kit
5” x 31⁄2” x 2”

729P1	   Filled

Domestic Traveler Kit Fill

6	 Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Strip
2	 Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch
2	 Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle
8	 Alcalak Tablets, 2pk
6	 Antiseptic Towelettes
8	 APAP XS Tablets, 2pk
8	 CCP Caffeine Free Tablets, 2pk
4	 Chlorphen Tablets, 2pk
4	 Diamode Tablets, 1pk
12	 Decorel Forte Plus, 2pk
8	 Diotame Tablets, 2pk
1	 Eye Wash, 1oz
2	 Hydrocortisone Cream, 1gm
2	 Insect Sting Relief Wipes
8	 I-Prin Tablets, 2pk
6	 Medikoff Drops
1	 Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp., Pair/L
2	 Thermometer, Disposable Forehead
1	 Traveler Advice Card
2	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, .5g
2	 Safety Pins
1	 Scissors, 4-1/2”

International Traveler Kit Fill

6	 Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Strip
2	 Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch
2	 Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2.5yds
8	 Alcalak Tablets, 2pk
6	 Antiseptic Towelettes
8	 APAP XS Tablets, 2pk
4	 Butterfly Bandage, Large
8	 CCP Caffeine Free Tablets, 2pk
4	 Chlorphen Tablets, 2pk
8	 Diamode Tablets, 1pk
12	 Decorel Forte Plus, 2pk
16	 Diotame Tablets, 2pk
1	 Elastic Wrap w/ Clips, 2”
1	 Elastic Wrap w/ Clips, 4”
1	 Eye Wash, 1oz
4	 Gauze Pad, 4” x 4”, Sterile
1	 Gauze Roll, 3” x 5yds
2	 Hydrocortisone Cream, 1gm
2	 Insect Sting Relief Wipes
2	 Iodine Swabs
8	 I-Prin Tablets, 2pk
6	 Medikoff Drops
1	 Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp., Pair/L
2	 Thermometer, Disposable Forehead
1	 Traveler Advice Card
1	 Triangular Bandage with Pins
2	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, .5g
2	 Safety Pins
1	 Scissors, 4-1/2”

Healthy Traveler Kit
9” x 6”

Perfect for domestic travel, each 
blue nylon zippered bag contains an 
assortment of unit dose medications and 
minor first aid items such as bandages 
and unit dose topical medications. 
Contents poly-bagged for easy 
organization.

76301B	 Filled

International Traveler 
Kit
12” x 8”

Created specifically for international 
travel, each large blue nylon zippered 
bag contains an assortment of unit 
dose medications, minor first aid items 
such as bandages and unit dose topical 
medications, elastic wrap, triangular 
bandage and more. Contents poly-
bagged for easy organization.

77501	 Filled



6

Trauma Kits/Emergency Response

Trauma Kits
16” x 12” x 9”

Durable nylon bag with reinforced handles and removable adjustable 
shoulder strap with snap hooks. Pockets allow quick and easy access.

93901	 Standard Trauma Kit
74801	 Large Trauma Kit
739MT	 Trauma Kit, Empty

Emergency/Disaster Kit
16” x 12” x 9”

Easy to carry kit with adjustable shoulder strap with snap hooks. 
Pockets allow quick and easy access

73911	 Standard Disaster
74811	 Large Disaster Kit

Emergency Fire & Rescue Blankets

81001	 52” x 84”, Silver Blanket
87801	 54” x 80”, Disposable
80101	 Wool Blanket with Cover

Our trauma and disaster preparedness kits come in sturdy cordura bags, perfect for first responders. Each 
trauma kit contains a mix of items for handling minor emergencies. Our specially designed disaster kits 
feature an assortment of first aid items and medications as well as a flashlight and emergency food and 
water.

Transcend Glucose
The premium fuel needed for rapid 
management of blood sugar and lasting 
energy. For fast treatment of diabetic 
emergencies. Delicious strawberry flavor.

10346	 15gm

Trauma Kit Fills
	 Large	 Standard

Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Strip, 50/box	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch, 25/box		  1
Adhesive Tape, Tri-Cut 5yd	 1	 1
Ammonia Inhalants, 10/box	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads, 50/box		  1
Antiseptic Wipes, 20/box	 1	 1
Arterial Tourniquet	 1	 1
Bloodstopper Compress, 9” x 5”	 1	 1
Burn Dressing, 4” x 4”	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small, Boxed	 1	 1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1
Eye Pads	 4
Eyewash, 4oz	 1	 1
Eyewash, 16oz	 1	 1
Gauze Pad, 4” x 4”, Sterile, 10/box	 1	 1
Gauze Roll, 2” x 5yds	 3	 1
Gauze Roll, 4” x 5yds	 1	 1
Hand Sanitizer, 25/box	 1	 1
Multi-Purpose Splint
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L	 2	 2
Rescue Blanket, 52” x 84”	 1	 1
Self-Adherent Wrap, 3”	 1	 1
Scissors, Bandage 5-1/2”	 1	 1
Scissors, EMT 7”	 1	 1
Trauma Pad, 5” x 9” 	 2	 2
Trauma Pad, 8” x 10”	 2	 2
Trauma Pad, 10” x 30”	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile	 2	 1
Tweezers, Stainless Steel	 1	 1

* Kit fills subject to change

Emergency/Disaster Kit Fills
	 Large	 Standard

Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip	 100	 16
Adhesive Tape, Tri-Cut 5yd	 1	 1
Alcalak Commissary Pack, 12x2/box	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads	 50	 10
Antiseptic Wipes	 20	 10
APAP Commissary Pack, 12x2/box	 1	 1
Burn Dressing, 4” x 4”	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small, Boxed	 1	 1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1
Diamode Commissary Pack, 6x1/box	 1	 1
Eyewash, 4oz	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1
Flashlight, Hand Squeeze, Battery Free	 1	 1
Food Ration	 2	 1
Gauze Pad, 3” x 3”	 10	 4
Gauze Pad, 4” x 4”, Sterile	 10	 2
Gauze Roll, 2” x 5yds	 1	 1
Gauze Roll, 3” x 5yds	 1	 1
Glow Sticks	 2	 2
Hand Warmers	 2	 2
Matches, 50/box	 1	 1
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L	 2	 1
Rescue Blanket, 52” x 84”	 1	 1
Scissors, EMT 7”	 1	 1
Trauma Pad, 5” x 9”	 1 	 1
Trauma Pad, 10” x 30”	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment Pkt	 25	 12
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1
Water Pouch	 8	 4
Whistle	 1	 1

* Kit fills subject to change



7

Vehicle Kits

Standard Vehicle Kit
91⁄2” x 63⁄4” x 23⁄4”

The standard vehicle kit is ideal for company 
vehicles with more than one driver or the 
family SUV. The standard kit is crush, water 
and dust resistant, with a gasket to ensure 
dryness. The kit can either be mounted in 
the vehicle or transported between vehicles.  
Great for the company delivery truck, school 
buses or even the SUV.

917M1	 Filled
818MTM	 Empty

Small Vehicle Kit
73⁄4” x 43⁄4” x 23⁄4”

Our small vehicle kit is perfect for any 
fleet with one driver. The small vehicle kit 
is crush, water and dust resistant, with a 
gasket to ensure dryness. The kit can either 
be mounted in the vehicle or transported 
between vehicles.

991M1	 Filled
821MTM	 Empty

Large Vehicle Kit
14” x 91⁄2” x 3”

Our large vehicle kit is packed with several first 
aid products to assist with any accident.  Perfect 
for the company delivery truck, school buses, 
even the family car. The large vehicle kit is crush, 
water and dust resistant, with a gasket to ensure 
dryness. The kit can either be mounted in the 
vehicle or transported between vehicles. Perfect 
for school buses, rental car buses, hotel vans and 
anywhere several people are being transported 
each day.

929M1	 Filled
807MTM	 Empty

Our truck kits are perfect for any business, whether you have one vehicle or a whole fleet. They include a 
unique mix of bulk and unitized first aid products to satisfy the broadest range of needs. So, whatever your 
weekly over the road mileage, make sure to bring a Medi-First brand kit along for the ride.

Heat Relief Kit
Our heat relief kit is stocked with items to 
help lower core body temperature and to 
rehydrate and restore electrolytes lost to 
excessive perspiration.

740H1SK	 Filled

Vehicle Kit Fills
	 Large	 Standard	 Small

Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Woven	 50
Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Plastic		  16	 16
Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Woven		  16
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertop Woven	 5	 10
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle Woven	 5	 8
Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 5yd	 1	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads	 6
Ammonia Wipes		  2
Antiseptic Spray, 2oz Pump	 1	 1
Antiseptic Towelettes		  4	 6
Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk		  3
Bloodstopper Compress, 5” x 9”	 1
Burn Spray, 2oz Pump	 1
Cold Pack, Small	 1	 1	 1
Eyewash, 4oz	 1	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook 	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad, 2” x 2”	 10	 6	 3
Gauze Roll, 2” x 4.1yd Sterile	 1	 1	 1
Gloves, Disposable Vinyl, Pair/L 	 2	 2	 2
Pain Zapper Tablets, 2/pk	 5
Scissors, 41/2”	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile 	 1	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 0.5gm Pkt	 3
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1	 1

* Kit fills subject to change

Heat Relief Kit Fill

4	 Medi-Lyte Tablets, 2/pkt
2	 Cool Jel, 3.5g Pkt
2	 Sunscreen Pkt
1	 2” Co-Wrap Bandage
2	 Instant Cold Pack, Large
1	 Sweat Band
2	 Emergency Drinking Water Pkt
1	 Silver Rescue Blanket
2	 Tempa Dot Thermometers



8

1	 Gauze Roll, 2” x 4.1 yd
1	 Gauze Roll, 4” x 4.1 yd
4	 Examination Gloves
1	 Instant Cold Compress
6	 Burn Cream Packets
6	 Antibiotic Ointment Packets
15	 Alcohol Prep Pads
3	 Sting Relief Pads
15	 Antiseptic Towelettes
1	 CPR Face Shield
1	 Metal Scissors
1	 Tweezers

30	 Adhesive Bandages, 1” x 3”
20	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2”
1	 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1” x 5 yd
1	 Triangular Bdg, 40” x 40” x 56”
10	 Cotton Tip Applicators
1	 Eye Wash
2	 Finger Splints
1	 First Aid Instruction Guide
2	 Sterile Oval Eye Pads, 2” (5 cm)
8	 Sterile Gauze Dressing, 2” x 2”
4	 Sterile Gauze Dressing, 4” x 4”
1	 Sterile Trauma Pad, 5” x 9”

Consumer Kits

136 pc. Multi-
Purpose Kit
40136	 Filled

1	 Gauze Roll, 2” x 4.1 yd
4	 Examination Gloves
1	 Instant Cold Compress
5	 Burn Cream Packets
6	 Antibiotic Ointment Packets
12	 Alcohol Prep Pads
3	 Sting Relief Pads
12	 Antiseptic Towelettes
1	 Metal Scissors
1	 Tweezers

30	 Adhesive Bandages, 1” x 3”
20	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2”
1	 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1/2” x 5 yd
1	 Triangular Bdg, 40” x 40” x 56”
10	 Cotton Tip Applicators
2	 Finger Splints
1	 First Aid Instruction Guide
4	 Sterile Gauze Dressing, 2” x 2”
4	 Sterile Gauze Dressing, 4” x 4”
1	 Sterile Trauma Pad, 5” x 9”

120 pc. Multi-
Purpose Kit
40120	 Filled

88 pc. Auto/Travel 
Kit
40088	 Filled

61 pc. First Aid 
Kit
40061	 Filled

38 pc. Pocket 
Doctor Kit
40038	 Filled

15	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/4” x 3”
10	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2”
4 	 Butterfly Closures
1 	 Knuckle Bandage
1 	 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1/2” x 5 yd
10	 Cotton Tip Applicators
2 	 Finger Splints
1 	 Accident Report Form
1 	 First Aid Instruction Guide
4 	 Sterile Gauze Pads, 2” x 2”
2 	 Sterile Gauze Pads, 4” x 4”
1 	 Gauze Roll, 2” x 4.1 yd

2 	 Examination Gloves
1 	 Instant Cold Compress
3 	 Burn Cream Packets
3 	 Antibiotic Ointment Packets
6 	 Alcohol Prep Pads
3 	 Sting Relief Pads
6 	 Antiseptic Towelettes
1 	 Metal Scissors
2 	 Splinter Removers
4 	 Non-Aspirin Tablets
4	 Aspirin Tablets
1 	 Emergency Thermal Blanket

15	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/4” x 3”
5	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2”
1	 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1/2” x 5 yd
5	 Cotton Tip Applicators
2	 Finger Splints
1	 First Aid Instruction Guide
2	 Sterile Gauze Dressing, 2” x 2”
2	 Sterile Gauze Dressing, 4” x 4”
1	 Gauze Roll, 2” x 4.1 yd

2	 Examination Gloves
1	 Instant Cold Compress
5	 Burn Cream Packets
3	 Antibiotic Ointment Packets
6	 Alcohol Prep Pads
3	 Sting Relief Pads
6	 Antiseptic Towelettes
1	 Metal Scissors
 

Our portable plastic and clamshell first aid kits were developed specifically for use in the consumer market. 
They are perfect for keeping handy in the home, car and for sports teams. They are also useful in workplace 
situations where a large steel cabinet would be impractical.

10	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/4” x 3”
10	 Adhesive Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2”
2 	 Butterfly Closures
1 	 First Aid Instruction Guide 
2 	 Sterile Gauze Pads, 2” x 2”

2 	 Antibiotic Ointment Packets
3 	 Alcohol Prep Pads
6 	 Antiseptic Towelettes 
2	 Non-Aspirin Tablets
 

38 pc. Pocket Doctor Kit Fill

61 pc. First Aid Kit Fill

88 pc. Auto/Travel Kit Fill

120 pc. Multi-Purpose Kit Fill

136 pc. Multi-Purpose Kit Fill



9

Burn Kits

Be prepared for burn injuries—large and small. Water-Jel burn care products utilize a thick water-based and 
water-soluble gel made of 96% water, which is proven to dissipate heat and cool burns. Quickly relieves 
pain, helps stop burns from progressing deeper into the skin and helps prevent infection.

Small Soft-Sided Burn Kit Fill

1	 Burn Dressing, 12” x 16”
2	 Burn Dressings, 4” x 16”
2	 Burn Dressings, 4” x 4”
2	 Gauze Rolls, 3”
1	 Scissors
1	 Instruction Card

Small Soft-Sided Burn Kit

Easy to carry burn kit that offers different combinations of Burn 
Dressings for large or minor burns. Perfect size for fitting under 
the seat of utility vehicles.

86401	   13” x 1.75” x 7.91”

Large Soft-Sided Burn Kit Fill

1	 Burn Wrap, 36” x 30”
1	 Face Mask Dressing, 12” x 16”
1	 Burn Dressing, 8” x 18”
1	 Burn Dressing, 4” x 16”
3	 Burn Dressings, 4” x 4”
4	 Gauze Rolls, 3”
1	 Scissors
1	 Instruction Card

Large Soft-Sided Burn Kit

Be prepared for any burn emergency with the most versatile 
burn kit that offers different combinations of Burn Dressings 
and Fire Blankets for large or minor burns. Perfect for use in 
work vehicles or hanging on a wall.

86601	   15.5” x 3.5” x 12.75”

Industrial/Welding Kit Fill

1	 Burn Dressing, 12” x 16”
1	 Burn Dressing, 8” x 18”
2	 Burn Dressings, 4” x 4”
2	 Burn Dressings, 2” x 6”
1	 Burn Dressings, 4” x 16”
1	 Burn Jel Dispenser Box, 25pkts
1	 Elastic Bandage
1	 Instruction Card

Industrial/Welding Kit

Suited for industrial settings with the potential of larger 
burns while still handling your more minor burn needs. This 
Burn Kit offers different combinations of Burn Dressings, 
Fire Blankets and Burn Jel for large or minor burns in a high 
impact carrying case.

86301	   9.94” x 3” x 7.25”

Chemical Burn Kit Fill

2	 ABD Sterile Pads, 5” x 9”
2	 ABD Sterile Pads, 8” x 10”
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 5yd
2	 Vinyl Gloves, pair
1	 EMT Utility Scissors, 7”
2	 Calgonate for Acid Burns, 25gm
2	 Stretch Roller Gauze, 2”
2	 Stretch Roller Gauze, 3”
1	 Cold Pack, Large
1	 Antiseptic Spray, 3oz Pump
1	 Medi-Wash, 8oz Eyewash
4	 Eye Pads
1	 Penlight
2	 Ammonia Wipes
6	 Gauze Pads, 3” x 3”
6	 Gauze Pads, 4” x 4”

Chemical Burn Kit

Specifically designed with the right products needed to 
provide fast treatment to limit the damage caused by 
chemical burns.

89612	   93⁄16” x 93⁄16” x 23⁄4”



10

Plastic Strip 
Bandages
Latex-free plastic adhesive 
bandages with non-stick 
pad and ventilation promote 
healing.

1” x 3” Strip
102085	 60/Box
102033	 100/Box

3/4” x 3” Strip
102133	 100/Box

Junior Strip
100250	  50/Box
66133	 100/Box

Extra Heavy Weight Flexible Bandages
Durable cloth bandages meet the demands of the most vigorous work. Stays on even 
in water or grease. Non-stick pad and ventilation promote healing.

Blue Metal Detectable 
Bandages
Specifically developed for use in food 
and restaurant prep, blue bandages are 
designed to be highly visible.

7/8” x 3” Strip
100150	 50/Box
61433	 100/Box 
61415	 1000/Box

Large Patch
100673	 25/Box
61815	 1000/Box

Knuckle
100578	 40/Box
61615	 1000/Box

XL Fingertip
100473	 25/Box
61715	 1000/Box

Fingertip
66050	 50/Box

1” x 3” Plastic Strip
67133	 100/Box

1” x 3” Flexible Strip
68033	 100/Box

Knuckle
65250	 50/Box

Fingertip
100378	 40/Box
61515	 1000/Box

Adhesive Bandages

Latex-Free Extra 
Long Strips
Lightweight 3/4” x 4-11/16” 
cloth bandages with a non-stick 
pad and ventilation to promote 
healing.

62178	 40/Box

Latex-Free Woven 
Strips
Lightweight cloth bandages with 
a non-stick pad and ventilation to 
promote healing.

 	  1” x 3” Strip
 	  101150    50/Box

All Medi First Plus and Medi-First Brand Bandages are LATEX FREE and of the highest quality. We offer a 
complete line of plastic and fabric bandages that cover all of your minor first aid and medical needs.

7/8” Sheer Spot 
Bandages
Latex-free, flexible bandages with 
non-stick pads. Ideal for small 
cuts, abrasions, insect bites and 
vaccination injection site.

	 62833	 100/Box

Visible Blue Bandages
Highly visible, latex-free, flexible bandages with 
non-stick pads

XL Fingertip
67273	 25/Box

XL Flexible Fingertip
62373	 25/Box

1” x 3” Flexible Strip
62633	 100/Box

Flexible Knuckle
62878	 40/Box



11

Butterfly Bandage

60233	 Medium 	 100/Box
60275	 Medium	 16/Box
60333	 Large 	 100/Box

Bandages/Wound Treatment

Waterseal™ 
Bandages
Ultra-thin latex-free bandages 
shield out water and germs. 
Flexible and breathable. 

65550	 Super Strip 50/box
68550	 Clear Strip 50/box

We also offer waterproof as well as butterfly, powder, liquid and spray bandages for treatment of a variety of 
injuries.

QR® WoundSeal™ Powder

Used by leading hospitals, sports teams, and in development by EMTs and the U.S. Military, QR Quick Relief 
powder stops bleeding in seconds and forms a protective seal allowing nothing into or out of the wound.

Liquid Skin®
A 100% waterproof bandage 
that stays on hard-to-cover areas! 
Easy to apply, sting-free liquid 
bandage forms a breathable, 
protective layer that promotes 
healing and helps prevent 
infection. 

92812	 10ct bag
92848	 250ct box

Bandage Spray
Provides a protective coating for 
minor burns, cuts, skin irritations 
and minor insect bites. 

45017	 3oz can

For “Easy-to-Reach” Wounds
For arms, hands or legs

2332	 2 applications

For “Hard-to-Reach” Wounds
For head, face, nosebleeds or 
application by others. Includes 
applicator.

2333	 2 application

For Larger Wounds
For arms, hands or legs.

2330	 single use bottle

Blue Metal Detectable Water Tight 
Bandages

Waterproof and metal detectable latex-free bandages seal out dirt, 
water and germs. Developed for use in food and restaurant prep.

67271	 2” x 3” Patch, 20/box
68078	 1” x 3” Strip, 40/box

65238	 Knuckle, 30/box 
66038	 Fingertip, 30/box

Water Tight 
Bandages
Sterile Hydrocolloid Pads

Gel type dressing provides a 
moist environment for wounds 
to promote the natural healing 
process. 100% waterproof, seals 
out dirt, water and germs.

69550	 10/box
Each box contains:
5 Patches (1-1/8” x 2-5/16”)
5 Fingers/Toes (3/4” x 2-7/8”)

Latex Finger Cots
Used over bandages to protect 
against dirt and moisture.

70435	 Medium	 144/Box
72235	 Large	 144/Box
68235	 Medium Blue	 144/box
70035	 Large Blue	 144/box

Blood Clotting 
Spray
Helps stop superficial bleeding 
on contact and assists in fighting 
infection. 

22617	 3oz can



12

Medi-Rip®
Sticks easily to itself, won’t stick to hair, skin 
or clothing. Tears easily to exact length.

66501	 1” roll	 63101	 3” roll
60901	 2” roll	 64301	 4” roll

Elastic Wrap w/ Clips
Individually wrapped

63501	 2” roll
64901	 3” roll
65501	 4” roll

Cotton Tip 
Applicators

3” Applicator
60474	   10/bag
60433	   100/vial

6” Applicator
63015	   1000/box

Tongue 
Depressors
6” x 3/4” Bulk

63213	   500/box

Dressings, Tapes & Applicators

103712	 4” x 4”	 10/box
103773	 4” x 4”	 25/box
62033	 4” x 4”	 100/box

103512	 2” x 2”	 10/box
103573	 2” x 2”	 25/box
60633	 2” x 2”	 100/box

103612	 3” x 3”	 10/box
103673	 3” x 3”	 25/box
61233	 3” x 3”	 100/box

Medi-Stopper
Medi-Stopper is a sterile wrap used to 
control severe bleeding. 

64101	 each

Sterile Gauze Pads

Conforming Gauze Dressing
Individually wrapped conforming roller 
gauze bandage secures dressings and splints. 
Provides compression and support.

Sterile
60501	 2” x 4.1 yards	
61301	 3” x 4.1 yards	
62201	 4” x 4.1 yards	
Non-sterile, 12/bag
69932	 2” x 4.1 yards
68732	 3” x 4.1 yards
67632	 4” x 4.1 yards

Elastic Wrap with 
Velcro®
Individually wrapped

60801	 2” roll
63901	 3” roll
61001	 4” roll

Waterproof First Aid Tape
Latex-free

65301	 Waterproof 1” x 10 yards
62101	 Waterproof 1” x 5 yards
64801	 Waterproof 1/2” x 10 yards
60701	 Waterproof 1/2” x 5 yards

Tri-Cut Waterproof Tape
Latex-free

61101	 5yds (3/8”, 5/8”, 1”)

Latex Free 
Elastic Tape

62301	 1” x 5yds

Rip-n-Wrap™
Lightweight, latex-free, self-adhesive wrap. 
Cohesive materials wont stick to hair or 
wounds. Tears easily.

6101	 1” roll	 6103	 3” roll
6102	 2” roll	 6103	 4” roll

Non-Adherent 
Sterile Pads

64212	 2” x 3”	 10/box
64233	 2” x 3”	 100/box



1313

Topical First Aid

Hydrocortisone Cream 1% 
Provides temporary relief from minor skin 
irritations, itching and rashes. Packaged in 
0.9gm packets.

24369	 10/box	 93373	 25/box
21135	 144/box

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Compare to Neosporin®

For effective protection against infection 
from minor cuts, burns and abrasions. 
Packaged in 0.5gm packets

Active ingredients: Bacitracin Zinc (400 
units Bacitracin); Neomycin Sulfate 5mg; 
Polymyxin-B Sulfate 5000 units

22312	 10/box	 93473	 25/box 
22335	 144/box	 22305	 1/2oz tube

Hydrogen Peroxide 
Local antiseptic to treat minor 
cuts and abrasions.

25711	 16 oz. bottle
25708	 8 oz. bottle

Hydrogen Peroxide 
Pump Spray
Treats minor cuts, scrapes and 
abrasions and helps prevent 
infections. 

25702	 2oz bottle

Lip Guard 
Compare to Burt’s Bees®

All natural ingredients soothe and hydrate 
dry, chapped lips. Packaged in 1/57oz packets.

Ingredients: Mineral Oil, Beeswax, Vitamin E, 
Coconut Oil, Pomegranate Flavor

26671	 1/57 oz.	 20/box

Antiseptic Wipes 
Individual towelettes saturated with a 1:750 
Benzalkonium Chloride solution.

103071	 20/box
21433	 100/box

Antiseptic Pump 
Spray
Treats minor cuts, scrapes and 
abrasions and helps prevent 
infections. 

24402	 2oz bottle

Alcohol Wipes 
Individual towelettes saturated with 
Isopropyl Alcohol, 70% v/v.

103150	 50/box
22133	 100/box

Isopropyl Alcohol 
70% Pump Spray
Helps prevent infection in minor 
cuts, scrapes & burns.

26802	 2oz bottle

Isopropyl Alcohol 
70% 
Helps prevent infection in 
minor cuts, scrapes & burns.

26811	 16 oz. bottle 
26841	 Gallon bottle

Antibacterial 
Wound Wash
Cleans wounds painlessly and 
effectively with Benzalkonium 
Chloride 0.13%. 
Eco-friendly spray can

24506	   4oz bottle

Laboring Hands 
Hand Cream 
Compare to O’Keeffe’s® Working 
Hands® Hand Cream®

For very dry, cracked hands.

46917	 3 oz. bottle



14

Hot & Cold Therapy

Biofreeze® Pain Relieving 
Gel

The pain reliever of choice for 
chiropractors, podiatrists, physical 
therapists, occupational therapists, 
massage therapists and athletic trainers. 

3111	 3mL packets
31114	 4oz tube
31116	 16oz pump

Instant Hot
Packs

Single-use instant hot 
packs provide heat 
relief for minor injuries. 

71301	 Hot Pack, Large, Boxed
7131M	 Hot Pack, Large, Unboxed

Cold Spray
A topical vapocoolant used to 
cool the skin, reducing swelling 
and pain. 

23017	 4oz can

Hand Sanitizers

Antiseptic Bio-Hand Sanitizer
Compare to Purell®

Instant hand sanitizer with a fresh scent 
and aloe vera.
Ethyl Alcohol 66.5%.

51173	 25/box

Instant Hand Sanitizer
Compare to Purell®

Instant hand sanitizer with a fresh scent and aloe vera.
Ethyl Alcohol 66.5%

51101	 4oz bottle

p.a.w.s.™ Antimicrobial Wipes
Kills 99.99% of germs and removes debris and soil 
from hands and under fingernails, an important 
function in the absence of soap and water.
Ethyl Alcohol 66.5%.

25915	   1000/case

Instant Cold Packs

Single-use instant cold packs provides cold 
relief to reduce swelling of sprains and minor 
injuries. 

72401	 Ice Pack, Small, Boxed
7241M	 Ice Pack, Small, Unboxed
70201	 Ice Pack, Large, Boxed
7021M	 Ice Pack, Large, Unboxed

Germ-X® Hand Sanitizer
UPS Grade Alcohol 62%.

20902	 2 oz bottle
20908	 8 oz pump

Germ-X® Liquid Hand 
Soap
Antibacteerial, pH balanced and 
dermatologist tested for gentle and 
effective hand washing. Formula mde in 
the USA

20916	 16 oz pump



15

Topical Burn Care

Burn Treatment
Rapidly cools burns helping prevent further 
tissue damage and aid the healing process. 
Offers rapid and ongoing pain relief.

3064	 Unit Dose, 1/8 oz
44669	 Packets, 5/bag
3066	 Packets, 25/box

3060	 4” x 4” Burn Dressing
3061	 8” x 8” Burn Dressing

Burn Dressing
Fast, one-step relief for emergency first aid when someone has been 
burned. The dressing stops burn progression and cools the skin, 
relieves pain and protects against airborne contamination.

66026	 2” x 6” Dressing
66044	 4” x 4” Dressing
66416	 4” x 16” Dressing
66818	 8” x 18” Dressing

Burn Jel®
The leading emergency burn care treatment for minor burns. An 
assortment of package options suited for every need. These thick gels 
cool and soothe minor burns, dissipating the heat and protecting 
injuries from infection.

Unit Dose
66626	 6/box
66622	 25/box
61728	 Bulk

Bottle
66624	 4oz bottle

Burn Cream w/ 
Lidocaine
For pain relief from minor 
burns, cuts, abrasions and skin 
irritations. Packaged in 0.9gm 
packets.

Active ingredients: 
Benzalkonium Chloride 0.13%; 

Lidocaine HCl 0.5%

20669	 10/box 
93973	 25/box

Burn Pump Spray
Treats minor burns and helps 
prevent infections. 

22502	 2oz bottle

Burnshield® Burn Treatment
High viscosity hydrogel prevents messy run-off, 
allowing for extended cooling and relief of 
burns. Non-stick gel will not adhere to wounds.

881001	 Burn Blanket 98” x 64”
881006	 Contour Dressing 40”
900906	 8” x 8” Burn Dressing
901000	 8” x 18” Face Mask
901001	 8” x18” Dressing
901111	 4” x 4” Burn Dressing
901130	 1” x 20” Digit Dressing



16

Instruments

Plastic Tweezers
Disposable. 

77233	 100/bag

Slanted Tip Tweezers
Stainless steel. 

72001	 each

Splinter-Out
Individually wrapped sterile 
splinter removers with unique 
beveled tip. 

76512	 10/case

Eye Magnet w/ 
Loop and Case
Helps remove metallic and non-
metallic objects from the eye to 
limit abrasions to delicate eye 
tissue. 

71701	 each

Blood Pressure Cuff
Adult with case. 

71901	 each

Wire Scissors 4-1/2”
Stainless steel. 

77101	 each

Lister Bandage 
Scissors 5-1/2”
Stainless steel. Can be safely 
placed directly against skin when 
cutting bandages. 

71101	 each

Angle Scissors 
4-1/2”
Stainless steel with plastic 
handle. 

70601	 each

EMT/Utility Scissors 
7”
Stainless steel with plastic handle. 
Useful for a vairety of purposes. 
Good for safely cutting bandages 
or clothing in an emergency. 

70901	 each

Splinter Probe 4”
Stainless steel. 

71601	 each

Splinter Tweezers 
w/ Magnifer
Stainless steel folding unit for 
removing small splinters. 

72101	 each

Tourniquet
Latex-free blue nitrile. 

66002	 each

For ANSI Z308.1-2021 compliance see 
also Arterial Tourniquet on page 3

Digital 
Thermometer
Oral digital thermometer with 
case. 

70801	 each

FeverScan® 
Thermometer
Apply to the forehead for 
continual temperature 
monitoring. Color-changing 
liquid crystals indicate 
temperature changes indicate 
temperature changes within 
15 seconds. Disposable and 
reusable. 

79233	 100/pk

NexTemp® 
Thermometer
Versatile thermometer can 
be used to take oral or axilla 
temperatures, provides a fast 
reading in 60 seconds for 
oral temperature. Individually 
wrapped and sterile. 

62776	 100/box

Single-Head 
Stethoscope
Latex free. Delievers optimum 
acoustics. 

70501	 each

Wire Splint
Rolled wire splint provides firm 
support to an arm or leg while an 
injury heals. 

71501	 each

Pointed Tip Tweezers
Stainless steel. 

90001	 each

Penlight
Depress pocket clip to activate 
bulb. Pupil gauge on side. 
Disposable. 

78901	 each

Multi-Purpose Splint
Easy to use splint for emergency 
situations, conforms to each fit 
properly for every emergency. 

76001	 each



17

Ben’s Tick
& Insect 
Repellent
Wipes
Towelettes saturated with 30% 
DEET

8351	 Towlette

Seasonal/Outdoor

Each 1.53 lb. pouch makes 2.5 
gallons
AS11	 Variety Pack*	 32/case
AS12	 Blue Raz Ice	 32/case
AS13	 Lemon Lime	 32/case
AS14	 Orange	 32/case
AS15	 Fruit Punch	 32/case
AS16	 Grape	 32/case
*Variety pack includes 8 pouches 
each of Blue Raz, Lemon Lime, 
Orange and Fruit Punch

Zero Stick
Sugar-Free Powder 

Quench your thirst wherever you 
go with All Sport’s sugar-free, 
zero calorie sports drink mix! 
Add contents to 16.9 oz bottle of 
water. Add 
to 20 oz of 
water for a 
lighter taste. 

Freezer Pops

All Sport 3 oz Freezer Pops are 
a refreshing and tasty option to 
cool off and rehydrate. Enjoy any 
time of day!

Each 1.9 oz. pouch makes 2.5 
gallons
AS21	 Variety Pack*	 30/case
AS22	 Blue Raz Ice	 30/case
AS23	 Lemon Lime	 30/case
AS24	 Orange	 30/case
AS25	 Fruit Punch	 30/case
AS26	 Grape	 30/case
*Variety pack includes 6 pouches 
each of Blue Raz, Lemon Lime, 
Orange, Fruit Punch and Grape

Each .11 oz. packet makes 16.9 
to 20 oz.
AS32	 Blue Raz Ice	 50/box
AS33	 Lemon Lime	 50/box
AS34	 Orange	 50/box
AS35	 Fruit Punch	 50/box
AS36	 Grape	 50/box
AS37	 Straw Banana	 50/box
AS38	 Variety Pack*	 500/case
*Variety Pack contains 2 - 50 ct boxes 
each of Blue Raz, Lemon-Lime, Fruit 
Punch, Orange, and Grape

Each Variety Pack contains 
four bags of 36 freezer pops, 
each with these assorted flavors:
Blue Raz, Lemon-Lime, Fruit 
Punch and Orange. 

AS01	 Regular	 144/box
AS02	 Sugar-Free	 144/box

Body Quencher 
Powder

Quench your thirst with All 
Sport’s great tasting Body 
Quenchers! Combine packet 
with 2.5 gallons of water. Stir 
and serve chilled over ice 

Zero
Sugar-Free Powder

Quench your thirst with All Sport’s 
sugar-free, zero calorie sports 
drink mix! Combine packet with 
2.5 gallons of water. Stir and serve 
chilled over ice.

Ivy-Rid®
Instantly relieves itching 
and discomfort. Prevents 
plant oils from spreading 
and prevents infection.

48717	 3 oz. can

Tecnu® Oak n’ Ivy  
Cleansing Treatment
Removes toxic oils of poison 
oak, ivy and sumac. Unit Dose 
Packages. 

23202	 4/box

Sunscreen
Lotion
PABA Free SPF 30 Plus. 
3.5gm packets for carrying 
convenience. 

53373	 25/box

SunX® 
Sunscreen 
Citronella sunscreen with 
a SPF of 30 to protect 
against UVA/UVB rays.

53319	 4 oz. btl

AfterBite® 
Itch Eraser
Provides immediate 
relief from insect 
bites and stings. 

Active ingredient: 
Ammonium (3.5%)

76267	. 07 oz

Insect 
Repellent
25% DEET

8350	 6.5oz aerosol

Insect Poison 
Extractor
Reusable, instant bug bite relief. 
Cinically proven to reduce the 
symptoms from bug bites & 
stings by suctioning out the 
irritants left under the skin.

77201	 1/bag

Ingredients:
Calcium Carbonate 10.64mg.; 
Potassium Chloride 40mg.; 
Magnesium Oxide 12mg.

03033	 100 (50 x 2’s)
03013	 500 (250 x 2’s)

Insect Sting Pads

23112	 10/box
Medique® 
Medi-Lyte®
Electrolyte Tablets

Replenishes 
minerals lost to 
heat and perspiration. 

Sweatband 
Cellulose

7092	 each

Cooling Bandana 
Denim

8378D	 each

Check out our 

Heat Relief Kit
on page 7



18

Medi First Plus O-T-C Medications

Non-Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to 
Tylenol®

Relieves headaches, muscular 
aches, pains and fever. Gentler 
on the stomach than aspirin. 

Acetaminophen 325 mg.

90333	 100 (50 x 2)
90348	 250 (125 x 2)

Extra Strength
Non-Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to 
Extra Strength Tylenol®

High potency non-aspirin pain 
and fever relief.

Acetaminophen 500 mg.

90433	 100 (50 x 2)
90448	 250 (125 x 2)

Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to 
Bayer®

Relieves headache, muscular 
aches, pain and fever 

Aspirin 325 mg.

90533	 100 (50 x 2)
90548	 250 (125 x 2)

Pain & Ache
Compare active ingredients to 
Bayer® Back & Body

Provides relief from backaches 
and muscle aches with caffeine to 
aid in faster relief.

Aspirin 500 mg; 
Caffeine 32.5 mg

92180	 80 (40 x 2)
92136	 150 (75 x 2)

Ibuprofen
Compare active ingredient to 
Advil®

Fast, effective relief from pain 
associated with headaches, 
muscular aches, minor arthritis 
and menstrual cramps. Helps 
reduce fever. 

Ibuprofen 200 mg.

90833	 100 (50 x 2)
90848	 250 (125 x 2)

PMS Relief
Compare active ingredients to 
Pamprin® Multi-Symptom

Provides relief from bloating and 
water weight gain, as well as 
headache, muscle aches, cramps, 
and irritability.

Acetaminophen 500 mg;
Pamabrom 25 mg;
Pyrilamine maleate 15 mg

92380	 80 (40 x 2)
92336	 150 (75 x 2)

According to a study conducted by the *University of Michigan...

Workers are overwhelmingly positive about 
having OTC medications in the workplace.

*University of Michigan Study Findings:

•	 The workers surveyed reported visiting their company health/
	 medical department on average 10 times per year.

•	 The top four worker complaints that occured while on the 
	 job were headaches, colds/sinus problems, muscle ache/pain, 
	 and burns.

•	 73 percent of those surveyed regularly experienced 
	 headaches and cold and sinus symptoms while at work.

•	 More than half (55 percent) of those surveyed experienced 
	 muscle and joint pain at work.

•	 Almost half (46 percent) of employees experienced cuts and 
	 burns on their skin while on the job.

•	 89 percent of those surveyed believed the over-the-counter 
	 medications provided by the company helped them feel well 
	 enough to complete their shifts.

•	 Employees strongly agreed with the statement: “I highly 
	 recommend having over-the-counter medications available to 
	 workers in other work sites that currently do not have over-
	 the-counter medications in place.”



19

Medi First Plus/Medi-First O-T-C Medications

Check out page 20 for Medique® brand antacids & 
stomach relief medications!

Cough & Cold Relief
Compare active ingredients to 
SUDAFED PE® Head Congestion 
+ Flu Severe

Non-drowsy, fast-acting, multi-
symptom relief of coughs, chest 
congestion, sinus pressure, and 
headache.  

Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg;  
Guaifenesin 100 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

93580	 80 (40 x 2)
93536	 150 (75 x 2)

Sinus Pain &
Pressure
Relieves sinus pressure 
associated with allergies, 
headaches and colds.

Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg.; 
Acetaminophen 500 mg.

91933	 100 (50 x 2)
91948	 250 (125 x 2)

Sinus 
Decongestant
Compare active ingredient to 
Sudafed® PE

Phenylephrine HCl 10mg.

90933	 100 (100 x 1)
90948	 250 (250 x 1)

Cherry Cough 
Drops
Compare active ingredient to 
Halls®

With vapor action for temporary 
relief of coughing and dry 
throats. Individually wrapped. 

Menthol, 7.6 mg. plus Eucalyptus.

91550	 50 (50 x 1)
91525	 125 (125 x 1)

Antacid
Compare active ingredient to 
TUMS®

For fast relief of heartburn, 
indigestion and sour stomach. 

Calcium Carbonate 420mg.

90233	 100 (50 x 2)
90248	 250 (125 x 2)

Pep-T-Med
Compare active ingredient to 
Pepto-Bismol®

Bismuth Subsalicylate 262mg.

41220	 36/box

Honey Lemon
Cough Drops
Compare active ingredient to 
Halls®

With vapor action for temporary 
relief of coughing and dry 
throats. Individually wrapped. 

Menthol, 8.6 mg. plus Eucalyptus.

94025	 125 (125 x 1)

24-Hour Allergy
Relief
Compare active ingredient to 
Claritin®

Loratadine 10 mg.

91333	 100 (100 x 1)



20

Ban-acid
Compare active ingredient to 
TUMS E•X®

Calcium Carbonate 750mg.

28533	 100 (50 x 2)
28536	 150 (75 x 2)

Diotame
Compare active ingredient to 
Pepto Bismol®

Bismuth Subsalicylate 262mg.

22033	 100 (50 x 2)

Medi-Lyte
Electrolyte Tablets

Calcium Carbonate 10.64mg.; 
Potassium Chloride 40mg.; 
Magnesium Oxide 12mg.

03033	 100 (50 x 2)
03013	 500 (250 x 2)

Mediproxen
Compare active ingredient to 
Aleve®

Naproxen Sodium 200mg.

23750	 50 (50 x 1)
23733	 100 (100 x 1)

Back Pain Relief
Compare active ingredient to 
Extra Strength Doan’s®

Magnesium Salicylate Tetrahydrate  
(NSAID) 580 mg

07480	 80 (40 x 2)
07436	 150 (75 x 2)

Medi-Phenyl
Non-DEA Sinus Decongestant

Phenylephrine HCl 5mg.

20533	 100 (50 x 2)

Diamode
Compare active ingredient to 
Imodium® AD

Loperamide HCl 2mg.

20064	 24 (24 x 1)

Medique® Brand O-T-C Medications

Medi-Seltzer®
Compare active ingredient to 
Alka-Seltzer®

Aspirin 324mg.; Heat Treated 
Sodium Bicarbonate 1916mg.; 
Citric Acid (in water) 1000mg.

13520	 36 (18 x 2)
13524	 72 (36 x 2)

Cetiramed
Compare active ingredient to 
Zyrtec®

Cetirazine HCl 10 mg

20450	 50 (50 x 1)

Diphen
Compare active ingredient to 
Benadryl®

Diphenhydramine HCl 25mg.

18447	 200 (200 x 1)

Compare and Save! Medique® brand OTCs are FDA approved and made with the same quality ingredients as 
the name brands.

Cold-Eeze®
Take at the first sign of a cold

Zinc; Gluconate; Glycine

45873	 25 drops

Cold & Cough Product
Compare active ingredients to 
DayQuil™ Cold & Flu

Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg.

10880	 80 (40 x 2)
10836	 150 (75 x 2)



21

Advil®
Compare active ingredient to 
Medi First Plus Ibuprofen

Ibuprofen 200mg.

40933	 100 (50 x 2)

Alka-Seltzer Plus®
Effervescent Cold Relief

Aspirin 325mg; 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 7.6mg.

43320	 36 (18 x 2)

Alka-Seltzer®
Compare active ingredient to 
Medique Medi-Seltzer®

Aspirin 324mg.; Heat Treated 
Sodium Bicarbonate 1916mg.; 
Citric Acid (in water) 1000mg.

43224	 72 (36 x 2)

Aleve®
Compare active ingredient to 
Medique Mediproxen

Naproxen Sodium 200mg.

48850	 50 (50 x 1)

Bayer® Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to 
Medi First Plus Aspirin

Aspirin 325mg.

45650	 50 (25 x 2)
45647	 200 (100 x 2)

Motrin®
Compare active ingredient to 
Medi First Plus Ibuprofen

Ibuprofen 200mg.

40833	 100 (50 x 2)

Pepto-Bismol®
Compare active ingredient to 
Medique Diotame

Bismuth Subsalicylate 262mg.

47367	 48/box

Tylenol® Extra 
Strength
Compare active ingredient to 
Medi First Plus Extra Strength 
Non-Aspirin

Acetaminophen 500mg.

49733	 100 (50 x 2)

Consumer Brand O-T-C Medications

What Does ANSI Z308.1-2021 Say About OTC Medications?
*In addition to the established minimum kit contents requirements. ANSI Z308.1-2021 Appendix C also has Guidance on 
Selection of Contents for First Aid Kits. Highlights of Appendix C include:

Selecting Additional Products for the Work Environment: Providing additional products above and beyond the required 
contents appropriate to the workplace may increase overall workplace safety and employee productivity. These types of 
products can include oral over-the-counter (OTC) medications that treat pain/inflammation, headaches, upset stomach, and 
cold or sinus symptoms. 

Guidelines for OTC medications in workplace first aid kits include: Individually packaged in the proper dose, tamper-
evident packets with drug facts printed on them. OTCs that may cause drowsiness are not recommended.

Seasonal First Aid Supplies: The workplace hazard assessment may also reveal the need for certain supplies during the 
different seasons based on exposure to different elements. Products may be necessary for treatment of allergic reactions, 
insect stings and bites, poison ivy, and heat stress.



22

Sani-Safe Glove Dispenser

7915MFP	   Dispenser

SaniZide Plus®
SaniZide Plus® Germicidal Wipes are pre-
saturated hard surface wipes. Kills TB, MRSA, 
VRE, E Coli and more in 10 minutes and 
HIV-1 in 2 minutes.

52250	  50/canister
52203	  160/canister

OSHA REGULATION
CFR 1910.1030

Bloodborne Pathogens
Universal precautions shall be observed 

to prevent contact with blood or other 
potentially infectious materials… When 
provision of handwashing facilities is 

not feasable, the employer shall provide 
either an appropriate antiseptic hand 

cleanser in conjunction with clean 
clothpaper towels or antiseptic

towelettes.

Biosafety & CPR

ANSI STANDARD
Z308.1-2009

ANSI recommends that a 
CPR barrier be included in 

every first aid kit.

CPR Shield
Disposable CPR mask with one-way airway 
to prevent backflow from the victim.

80201	   CPR mask

Disposable Nitrile Gloves
705LG	 Large, 100/box
70530	 2/bag

Disposable Vinyl Gloves
75499	 Medium, pair 
754MD	 Medium, 100/box 
75599	 Large, pair 
755LG	 Large, 100/box

Our personal protection and hard surface sanitizing products help aid your facility in meeting OSHA biosafety 
requirements.

Red-Z®
A fast, effective way to solidify and 
deodorize potentially infectious blood and 
body fluids.

41101	  5 oz Shaker Bottle
41103	  15 oz Shaker Bottle

Bio-Hazard Bags
10 Gallon, 24” x 23”

84499	 2/bag
84413	 500/box



23

1	 Vinyl Gloves, Pair
1	 Red Z® Solidifier (10g. Pouch)
1	 Scoop/Scraper
1	 SaniZide Plus® Germicidal Wipe
1	 Red Biohazard Waste Bag

National Standard EZ-Cleans® Kit
Used for the clean up of body fluid spills, this National Standard Kit 
is a nice economical alternative for first responders not needing 
complete face and body protection. 

Easy to use, all kit components are disposable 

89701	   Biosafety Kit
25000	   Refill

Bodily Fluid Disposal Kit
Portable kit includes items needed for personal protection as well as 
clean-up and disposal.

1216	   Kit

Universal Precaution Compliance Kit
Safely protect front-line professionals and those around you by 
reducing exposure to infectious waste and cross-contamination with 
this Universal Precaution Kit. 

Combines PPE and clean-up items mandated by OSHA, CDC and 
State Health Departments

SS17102	   Universal Precaution Kit
17100	   Refill

Biosafety Clean Up Kits

National Standard Body Fluid Kit
1	 Twist Tie
1	 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Hand Wipe
1	 Paper Towel
1	 Instruction Card
 

1	 4 oz Bottle Sanizide® Plus
2	 P.A.W.S.® Antimicrobial Wipes
1	 Apron
1 	 Nitrile Powder-free Gloves, Pair
3	 C-Fold Towels
1	 Shoe Covers, Pair

Bodily Fluid Disposal Kit
2	 24” x 24” Red Biohazard Bags
2	 Twist Ties
1	 Red-Z® 1 oz. Pouch
1 	 Safety Shield
1	 Scoop & Scraper

1	 Vinyl Gloves, Pair
1	 Protective Apron
1	 Combo Mask/Safety Shield
1	 Red Z® Solidifier (10g. Pouch)
1	 Scoop/Scraper
1	 SaniZide Plus® Germicidal Wipe

Universal Precaution Compliance Kit Fill
1	 Red Biohazard Waste Bag
1	 Twist Tie
1	 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Hand Wipe
1	 Identification Tag
1	 Instruction Card
 

Compliant with OSHA Bloodborne 
Pathogens Standard 1910.1030

Biosafety Clean Up Kits protect the health of your first responders when faced with bodily fluid clean up by reducing 
exposure to infectious waste.



24

First Aid Eye Wash
Compares to Dacriose® and Collyrium®

Medi-Wash irrigation solution refreshes and cleanses tired and 
irritated eyes and flushes particles from eyes quickly.

93628	 1 oz. bottle	 21511	 16 oz. bottle
93618	 4 oz. bottle	 21526	 32 oz. bottle
21508	 8 oz. bottle

Eye Cups

Provides an easy method to 
irrigate eyes.

71069	 6/vial

Sterile Eye Wash
Refreshes and cleanses tired and 
irritated eyes. Sterile irrigating 
solution flushes particles from 
eyes quickly.

19868	 0.5 oz tube

First Aid Eye Wash

Eye & Skin Station
Station includes 3 - 16oz Eye & Skin 
irrigation solution bottles. Wall 
mountable.

731MT	 Empty Station
73101	 Filled Station

First Aid Eye Wash Wall Station
Station includes two FDA approved Eye & Skin Irrigation Solution 
bottles. Wall mountable.

19825	 1station with 2 - 16 oz bottles
19827	 1station with 2 - 32 oz bottles

Lubricant Eye 
Drops
Soothing relief for dry, scratchy, 
burning, and irritated eyes. 

19383	 30/box

Medic’s Choice 
Eye Drops
Fast, soothing relief to irritated 
eyes. 

Contains: Tetrahydrozoline

49566	 0.5 oz. bottle

4101	 8 oz. Water Preservative

Water Additive
A preservative for potable water. 
For use in emergency eyewash 
stations. 

4101	 8 oz bottle



25

Emergency Eyewash 
Station Alarm
The optional alarm system adds another 
level of safety to the emergency eyewash 
station. When the station is activated, the 
alarm automatically alerts nearby workers 
that help is needed with a siren and 
flashing light.

REWALARM	 *Batteries not included

Emergency Eye Wash Station & Accessories

Radians Emergency Eyewash Station
•	 Delivers at least 15 minutes of non inurious flow to meet the ANSI Z358.1 standard
•	 One-step activation for near instantaneous flow
•	 Manifold and base work together to capture wastewater and drain into disposal 

bin or cart
•	 MIN to MAX lines on manifold help ensure proper water level
•	 Front-facing opening to easily add water and preservative
•	 Gravity-fed station can be wall mounted, used with a stand or placed on a table/

cart
•	 Includes a wall bracket, potable water preservative, test log card and drainage 

hose

01112	 12 Gallon Eyewash Station

Eyewash Station Drain 
Cart
•	 Strong plastic construction with 16 gallon 

capacity
•	 Small drain hose opening in top to collect 

water
•	 Screw-on cap to cover drain hose opening 

when rolling filled cart 
•	 Ergonomic design for easy pushing or 

pulling to disposal area 
•	 Molded wheels and steel axle for stability 

and durability on range of surfaces

REWCART	 Each

Eyewash Station Stand
•	 Ensures station is at ANSI-required height 

for operation
•	 Simple six-bolt assembly with included 

hardware
•	 Can be used in and easily moved to varied 

locations 
•	 Durable powder-coated steel construction 
•	 Open base for wastewater disposal cart or 

container 
•	 Rubber feet for stability

REWSTAND	 Compatible with 12 Gallon 		
	 Eyewash station

Eyewash Station Dust 
Cover
•	 Protects 12 gallon eyewash station from 

dust and environmental contaminants
•	 Maintains useability with hook and loop 

closure that releases with activation of tray

REWCOVER12	 Each
OSHA REGULATION

29CFR 151(c)
Where the eyes or body of any 

person may be exposed to 
injurious corrosive materials, 

suitable facilities for quick 
drenching or flushing of the eyes 
and body shall be provided within 

the work area for immediate 
emergency use.



26

Inertia® Safety Glasses
•	 Dielectric polycarbonate frame
•	 Soft TPR nose pad
•	 Scratch resistant lenses
•	 Filters 99.9% of UV radiation

IA110	 Black/Clear
IA112	 Black/Gray

Klondike® Safety Glasses
•	 Adjustable temples
•	 Proprietary gel nose piece
•	 Scratch resistant lenses
•	 Filters 99.9% of UV radiation

KD110	 Black/Clear
KD112	 Black/Gray
KD113	 Black/Light Blue
KD114	 Black/Amber
KD117	 Black/Silver Mirror
KD119	 Black/I/O Mirror

Bearkat® Safety Glasses
•	 One-piece wraparound scratch-resistant 

lens
•	 Non-slip rubber head grips

BK110*	 Clear
BK110AF	 Clear (Anti-Fog)
BK112	 Gray
BK113	 Light Blue
BK114	 Amber
BK118	 Blue Mirror
BK119	 I/O Mirror
*Meets military MIL-PRF-31013 clause 3.5.1.1 
for high velocity impact protection

Eye Protection

Dallas® Safety Glasses
•	 Soft TPR nose pad
•	 Non-slip temple sleeves
•	 Wrap-around anti-fog lens
•	 Filters 99.9% of UV radiation

DL210AF	 Orange/Clear

Checklite® Safety Glasses
•	 Flexible spatula temple design for 

comfortable fit
•	 Near total seal of eye orbit for highest 

level of protection
•	 Scratch-resistant lightweight lens

CL110*	 Clear
CL110AF	 Clear (Anti-Fog)
CL112	 Gray
CL117	 Silver Mirror
CL118	 Blue Mirror
CL119	 I/O Mirror
*Meets military MIL-PRF-31013 clause 3.5.1.1 
for high velocity impact protection

Law® Safety Glasses
•	 Fashionable wraparound lens
•	 Scratch resistant lenses
•	 Filters 99.9% of UV radiation

LW210	 Clear w/ Orange Inserts

Tomahawk® Safety Glasses
•	 Full adjustable, five position, ratchet 

action temples
•	 Filters 99.9% of UV radiation

TK110	 Black/Clear
TK112	 Black/Gray

Yukon® Safety Glasses
•	 Contemporary wrap-around design
•	 Scratch resistant lenses

9800	 Clear

Direct Vent Safety Goggle
•	 Soft PVC body
•	 Clear polycarbonate lens

4351	 Clear

Indirect Vent Safety Goggle
•	 Soft PVC body
•	 Clear polycarbonate lens

4590	 Clear



27

Eye & Face Protection

Headgear w/ Ratchet
Blue ratchet take-up headgear with 
adjustable headband.

4367	 each Faceshield
Polycarbonate 8” x 15.5”, .040 thick. Accepts 
most manufacturers’ cam lock headgear.

4366	 clear

OSHA REGULATION
29CFR 1910.133(a)(1)

The employer shall ensure that each 
affected employee uses appropriate 
eye or face protection when exposed 

to eye or face hazards from flying 
particles, molten metal, liquid 

chemicals, acids or caustic liquids, 
chemical gases or vapors, 
or potentially injurious light 

radiation.

Hard Hat w/ Ratchet
Suspension
•	 Molded from high density 
	 polyethylene for maximum 
	 protection
•	 Meets ANSI Z89.1-2003, Type 1, 
	 Class C, E & G requirements

7089	 w/ Ratchet Suspension (White)
7089Y	 w/ Ratchet Suspension (Yellow)

Head Protection

Hard Hat w/ Nylon 
Suspension
•	 Molded from high density 
	 polyethylene for maximum
	 protection
•	 Meets ANSI Z89.1-2003, Type 1, 
	 Class C, E & G requirements

7090	 w/ Nylon Suspension (White)
7090Y	 w/ Nylon Suspension (Yellow)

Lens Cleaner

Lens Cleaner Towelettes
•	 Anti-Static/Anti-Fog
•	 Does not scratch lens
•	 Dries quickly
•	 Reduces eye strain

81533	 100/box

Uvex Clear
•	 Specifically formulated 

for anti-fog and scratch 
resistant hardcoat 
lenses. 

Lens Cleaning Solution
4161	 16oz bottle

Lens Cleaning Tissues
4162	 500/box

Hard Plastic Side Shields

4400H	 pair

Lens Cleaning Station w/ 
Mirror
•	 Contains refillable spray and tissues. 

4160	 each



28

Hearing Protection

Thunder® Earmuffs
•	 Lightweight and comfortable with 

excellent attenuation
•	 Dielectric earmuffs feature oversize vinyl 

cushions, to help distribute pressure 
evenly around the outer ear

•	 Padded headband
•	 Folds down for compact storage
•	 NRR: 30dB

7081	 pair

Mega Flare™ Plus
•	 Disposable
•	 Smooth closed cell outer layer that 

prevents debris build-up
•	 Soft and comfortable PowerSoft™ foam 

supports all day comfort
•	 NRR: 33dB  (highest NRR available!)

267-HPF910C	 Corded, 100 pair
267-HPF910	 No Cord, 200 pair

Polyurethane Foam 
Banded Earplugs
•	 Co-Injected TPR reduces pressure on the 

ear canal, allowing a more comfortable fit
•	 Foam plug fits the shape of the ear canal 

opening snuggly, for stability, comfort 
and improved sound attenuation

•	 Curved design keeps pods from contact 
with dirty surfaces

•	 Pair of replacement pods included 
•	 NRR: 22dB

7014	 each

OSHA Regulation 29CFR 1910.95(c)(1) - “The employer shall administer a continuing, effective hearing conservation 
program[…] whenever employee noise exposures equal or exceed an 8-hour time-weighted average sound level 
(TWA) of 85 decibels.”

Mega T-Fit™
•	 Disposable
•	 PowerSoft Technology PU Foam Offering 

Slower Expansion
•	 NRR 32dB

267-HPF510C	 Corded, 100 pair
267-HPF510	 No cord, 200 pair

Mega Bullet™
•	 Disposable
•	 NRR 32dB

267-HPF210C	 Corded, 100 pair
267-HPC210	 No cord, 200 pair

Prefilled Mega Flare™ Plus Ear Plug 
Dispenser - 400 Pairs
•	 NRR 33dB
•	 Table top install and easy to use
•	 Controlled release mechanism ensures the correct number 

of plugs are dispensed into a collection tray
•	 Sufficient capacity to supply large production areas
•	 Transparent design to monitor the number of earplugs 

remaining 
* Earplugs Included. Refills with PIP Mega Flare™ Earplugs

267-HPD910-400	 No cord

PIP® Reusable Earplugs
•	 Removeable textile cord
•	 NRR 25dB

267-HPR320C	 Corded, 100 pair



29

Hand Protection

Premium Unlined 
13” Nitrile Gloves 
•	 12mil premium nitrile
•	 13” length, unlined

24127	 Size 7
24128	 Size 8
24129	 Size 9
241210	 Size 10

Premium Flock-
Lined 13” Nitrile 
Gloves
•	 12mil premium nitrile
•	 13” length, flock-lined

24187	 Size 7
24188	 Size 8
24189	 Size 9
241810	 Size 10

Select Split Cowhide 
Leather Rubberized 
Cuff Gloves
•	 Durable select split cowhide 
	 leather
•	 Leather fingertips and 
	 knuckle strap
•	 2 1/2” rubberized safety cuff

500	 Med-XLg

Brown Jersey 
Gloves
•	 Brown Jersey, standard 
	 weight poly/cotton
•	 Knit wrist for a better comfort
•	 Clute cut

750	 Mens
750L	 Ladies

Standard String Knit 
Poly/Cotton Gloves
•	 Standard poly/cotton, knit wrist
•	 Clute cut

708S	 Large

PVC Dotted String 
Knit Gloves
•	 Premium natural string knit
•	 PVC dots on both sides
•	 Knit wrist, machine washable

708SKBS	 Mens
708SKBSL	 Ladies

High Risk/EMS 
Nitrile Gloves
•	 14mil nitrile
•	 powder-free

2550S	 Small
2550M	 Medium
2550L	 Large
2550XL	 X-Large

Latex Coated Cotton 
Knit Gloves
•	 7 cut knit liner with a 
	 light latex
•	 Knit wrist, machine 
	 washable

708SLC	 Large

Select Split Cowhide 
Leather Double Palm 
Gloves
•	 Durable select split cowhide 
	 leather double palm
•	 Leather fingertips and 
	 knuckle strap
•	 2 1/2” safety cuff, gunn 
	 pattern

500DP	 Mens Rubberized Cuff
528DP	 Mens Plasticized Cuff

Select Grain 
Cowhide Leather 
Driver Gloves
•	 Welted seams on middle 
	 fingers, straight thumb
•	 Shirred elastic wrist

990S	 Small
990M	 Medium
990L	 Large
990XL	 X-Large

Standard Grey Split 
Cowhide Leather 
Welder Glove
•	 Standard split cowhide 
	 leather
•	 One piece paln with no 
	 exposed seams
•	 Cotton sock lining absorbs
	 perspiration
•	 Heavy full leather gauntlet 
	 cuffs

930	 Mens

Top Grain Kidskin 
MIG Welding Glove
•	 Top grain elk provides the 
	 best fit and feel in high heat 
	 welding conditions
•	 Additional layer of foam on
	 palm and back of hand 
	 provides added heat insulation
•	 14” length protects hand and 
	 arms from sparks and spatter

9061S	 Small
9061M	 Medium
9061L	 Large
9061XL	 X-Large

OSHA Regulation 29CFR 1910.138 - “Employers shall select and require employees to use appropriate hand protection 
when employees’ hands are exposed to hazards such as those from skin absorption of harmful substances; severe cuts or 
lacerations; severe abrasions; punctures; chemical burns; thermal burns; and harmful temperature extremes.”



30

Respiratory Protection

N95 Respirator
•	 Disposable
•	 Soft inner facepiece
•	 Adjustable nose piece with 
	 foam seal
•	 NIOSH Approved

5001	 20/box

Dynamic™ N95 
Respirator w/ Valve
•	 Disposable
•	 Adjustable metal nose band
•	 Cell foam nose pad
•	 Exhale valve
•	 Latex free
•	 Adjustable strap
•	 NIOSH Approved

270-RPD714N95	 10/pack

Dust/Nuisance 
Mask
•	 Disposable
•	 Adjustable nose bridge clip 
•	 Lightweight

5040	 50/box

Bitrex Qualitative 
Fit Test
•	 OHSA approved qualitative 
	 fit test kit
•	 Can be used on all 
	 disposable and reusable 
	 respirators

Includes: Two Nebulizers, Tyvek 
test enclosure, Six Tubes (three 
test per tube)

5011	 each

Series 100 Silicone
Half Mask Respirator
•	 Low-profile design
•	 Multi-position cartridge
	 placement
•	 Extra large inhalation valves
•	 Patented corrugated exhale
	 valve
•	 Textured non-slip face seal
•	 Swivel strap retainers
•	 NIOSH Approved 

5060	 Small
5061	 Medium
5062	 Large

Comfort-Air® Filters, Cartridges & 
Combination Cartridges

OSHA Regulation 29CFR 1910.134(a)(2) - Respirators shall be provided by the employer when such equipment is 
necessary to protect the health of the employee. The employer shall provide the respirators which are applicable and 
suitable for the purpose intended.

Comfort-Air® Masks

Series 400 
Elastomeric
Half Mask Respirator
•	 Low maintenance/limited use
•	 Can be used up to 30 times
•	 Replaceable cartridge design
•	 Comes pre-assembled in a 
	 convenient reusable ziplock 
	 storage bag
•	 NIOSH Approved 

5050	 Small/Medium
5051	 Medium/Large

Series 130M 
Silicone
Full Face Respirator
•	 Universal fit
•	 Quick release shielded 
	 buckles
•	 5 point head harness
•	 Inner mask
•	 Anti-fog hard coated lens
•	 Metal speech diaphragm
•	 NIOSH Approved 

130M	 Full Assembly

Diskit™ P100 
Filter
5066	 10pr/box

N95 Filter Pad
5055	 16/box

Organic Vapor
5052	 3pr/box

Acid Gas & 
Chlorine Dioxide
5053	 3pr/box

Acid Gas & 
Organic Vapor
5058	 3pr/box

P100 Low Profile 
Filter
5054	 3pr/box

P100 / Organic 
Vapor
5067	 3pr/box

P100 / Acid Gas 
& Organic Vapor
5065	 3pr/box



31

Facility Services Products
Keep your facilities clean and sanitary. With our selection of facility products, keeping your restroom area clean is 
now as easy as stocking your first aid cabinet.

Toilet Paper 
Dispenser
Jumbo rolls to reduce cost. 
Dispenser lock.

9505	 Toilet Paper Dispenser
9506	 Toilet Paper Refills
	 (12 rolls/case)

Center Pull Towel 
Dispenser
Jumbo rolls to reduce cost. 
Dispenser lock.

9500	 Dispenser
9501	 Center Pull Towels 
	 (6 rolls/case)

Automatic 
Touchless Towel 
Dispenser
Improves hygiene and reduces 
risk of cross- contamination. 
Electronic dispenser gives you the 
longest battery life in the industry 
- up to 72,000 hand dries.

9570	 Black Touchless 
	 Dispenser
9571	 White Towel Refill
	 (6 rolls/case)

TCell Air Freshener
Freshener system helps control 
unpleasant odors. Cartridges are 
easy to change and install.

9660	 TCell Dispenser
9662	 Polar Mist Scent
9663	 Blue Splash Scent
9665	 Citrus Scent
9666	 Tropical Sunrise Scent
9667	 Apple Cinnamon Scent
9668	 Vanilla Cream Scent
9680	 Mango Blossom Scent
9681	 Cucumber Melon Scent

Purell Sanitizing 
Wipes
Kills 99.99% of the most 
common germs that may cause 
illness. Portable, convenient and 
easy to use.

9580	 35ct. Canister
9581	 270ct. Canister

Gojo Scrubbing Wipes
Heavy duty hand cleaning. Formulated to lift heavy dirt and 
grime from skin. Portable, convenient and easy to use.

9582	 80ct Packets
9583	 25ct. Canister
9584	 170ct. Canister

Orange Pumic Soap
Crème formula with orange 
citrus ingredients and natural 
pumice scrubbers. For removing 
grease, tar and oil. Use with 
or without water. Portable, 
convenient and easy to use.

9534	 1 Gallon Container

800ml Bag in Box 
Dispenser
GOJO 800mL Series Bag in Box 
dispensing systems have portion 
control and they also have 
sanitary-sealed refills.

9518	 Dispenser
9521	 Pink Pearl Soap
9522	 Green Pumice Soap
9523	 Antibacterial Soap

Purell Hand 
Sanitizer
Kills 99.99% of the most 
common germs that may cause 
illness. Fits 800ml Bag in Box 
Dispenser.

9526	 Purell

1200ml Touch Free 
Dispenser
PURELL® TFX™ Touch Free 
Dispenser for trouble-free 
performance. Fully ADA 
compliant, UL/CE registered.

9530	 Gray Touch Free 
	 Dispenser
9530B	 Black Touch Free 
	 Dispenser
9531	 Foam Hand Sanitizer
9532	 Foam Antibacterial 
	 Soap
9533	 Foam Handwash with 
	 Conditioner



32

Emergency Response

Zoll AED Plus®
The AED Plus’ unique graphical interface – pictures combined with text displays and voice prompts – helps rescuers every step of the way. 
Lights on the pictures draw the rescuer’s attention to actions in the proper sequence. Text and voice prompts correspond to the pictures and 
help the rescuer perform every important life-saving action. These pictures and prompts assure that everything is done in order, and that 
shocks, if required, are delivered rapidly.

•	 CPR-D•padz™, a one-piece, pre-connected pair of electrodes with Real CPR Help
•	 Intelligent Pediatric Capability
•	 Interactive Feedback for Rate and Depth
•	 Consumer Batteries for Convenience and Savings
•	 ZOLL’s Rectilinear Biphasic Waveform

3251	 Zoll AED Plus®
3254	 CPR-D•padz™ (for adult use)
3253	 pedi•padz® II (for pediatric use)
3252	 Zoll Lithium Batteries
3255	 Standard Metal Wall Cabinet w/ Alarm
3259	 AED 3D Wall Sign
3257	 AED Plus® Black Carry Bag

Medi First Plus carries the following brands of AEDs. Contact your representative for more information.

•	 Compatible with the Good Samaritan Law – no training required
•	 Includes Adult & Pediatric mask options
•	 Can be used with person standing, sitting or laying down
•	 No expiration date on LifeVac, 

2-3 years expiration on mask
•	 No prescription needed  
•	 One-time use only – free 

replacement program available
•	 FDA Registered Class II Device
•	 Made in USA

LVTK7001-RC   LifeVac Choking Device

LifeVac First Aid Choking Device
Life Vac is the only portable, non-invasive airway clearance 
device that is registered and fully regulated by the FDA as a 
class Il suction device.

Sudden Cardiac Arrest (SCA) is NOT a heart attack. SCA is a condition that causes the heart to unexpectedly & abruptly quit beating. This is 
usually caused by an abnormal heart rhythm called ventricular fibrillation (VF).

The only effective treatment for VF is an electrical shock called defibrillation. Defibrillation is an electrical current applied to the chest. The 
electrical current passes through the heart with the goal of stopping the VF and providing an opportunity for the heart’s normal electrical 
system to take control. This current helps the heart reorganize the electrical activity so it can pump blood again. An automated external 
defibrillator (AED) can defibrillate the heart.

•	 Inhalation not required 
•	 Needle-free
•	 Designed for ease-of-use
•	 Used by first responders
•	 Concentrated 4 mg dose (2 per 

carton)
•	 Requires no assembly or 

specialized training

35302   2 per pack

Narcan®
Recently approved as an over-the-counter treatment, Narcan® 
is a potentially lifesaving medication designed to help reverse 
the effects of an opioid overdose within minutes.

For in depth directions on how to 
administer, scan here:



American National Standard 
Institute (ANSI)
25 West 43rd Street
4th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212-642-4900
www.ansi.org

Centers for Disease Control 
and Prevention (CDC)
www.cdc.gov 

Mine Safety and Health 
Administration (MSHA)
1100 Wilson Blvd
21st Floor 
Arlington, VA  22209 
202-693-9400
www.msha.gov

National Institute for 
Occupational Safety  
and Health (NIOSH)
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA 30333
404-639-3311
www.cdc.gov/niosh

NIOSH Information Line
800-356-4674

Occupational Safety & Health 
Administration 
(OSHA)
200 Constitution Avenue 
Washington, DC  20210 
800-321-6742 (24 hour hotline)
www.osha.gov

Local Poison  
Control Center

(please fill in)

Resources
Adhesive Tape. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    12
Advil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             21
AED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              32
Air Freshener/Refill. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                31
Alcohol Wipes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  5,13
Aleve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             21
Alka-Seltzer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       21
Alka-Seltzer Plus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  21
Allergy Relief . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     19
AllSport. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Ammonia Inhalants. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                5
Antacid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        19,20
Antiseptic Spray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  13
Antiseptic Wipes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                5,13
Aspirin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            18
Back Pain Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   20
Ban-acid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          20
Bandage Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    11
Bandages. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    5, 10-11
Bayer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             21
Biofreeze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         14
Biosafety Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      23
Blood Clotting Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              11
Blood Pressure Cuff. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               16
Bloodstopper Compress. . . . . . . . . . . 12
Bodily Fluid Disposal Kit. . . . . . . . . . . .           23
Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine . . . . . . . .       5,15
Burn Dressings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    15
Burn Jel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           15
Burn Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        15
Butterfly Closures. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               5,11
Cetiramed. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        20
Cherry Cough Drops. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              19
Cold & Cough Product . . . . . . . . . . . . .            20
Cold-Eeze. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         20
Cold Packs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      5,19
Cold Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        14
Cotton Tip Applicators. . . . . . . . . . . . .            12
Cough & Cold Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               19
Cough Drops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     19
CPR Mask. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       5,22
Diamode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         20
Diotame Tablets. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  20
Diphen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           20
Earmuffs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          28
Earplugs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          28
Elastic Wrap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      12
Eye & Skin Station. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 24
Eye Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         24
Eye Drops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        24
Eye Magnet w/ Loop. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              16
Eye Pads. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           5
Eye Wash. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       5,24
Eye Wash Station . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               24-25
Faceshield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        27
Finger Cots. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       11
First Aid Handbook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               3,5
First Aid Kits. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     2-9
   ANSI Class A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
   ANSI Class B. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    2-3
   Burn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             9
   Consumer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        8
   Disaster. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          6
   Healthy Traveler. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  5
   Portable Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5
   Trauma Bags. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6
   Unitized. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
   Vehicle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           7
Gauze Products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 5,12
Gloves, Safety. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     29
Goggles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          26
Gojo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              31
Hand Sanitizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 14,31

Hand Soap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        14
Hard Hats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         27
Hearing Protection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                28
Heat Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        17
Honey Lemon Cough Drops. . . . . . . .       19
Hot Packs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         14
Hydrocortisone Cream. . . . . . . . . . .          5,13
Hydrogen Peroxide. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               13
Ibuprofen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         18
Insect Poison Extractor. . . . . . . . . . . . .            17
Insect Repellent. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   17
Insect Sting Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               5,17
Isopropyl Alcohol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 13
Ivy Rid Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      17
Lens Clean Station. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                27
LifeVac Choking Device. . . . . . . . . . . .           32
Lip Guard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         13
Liquid Skin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        11
Medi-Acid Reducer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                20
Medi-First Plus Tablets. . . . . . . . .          18-19
Medi-Lyte. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      17,20
Medi-Phenyl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      20
Medi-Rip. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          12
Mediproxen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      20
Medi-Seltzer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      20
Motrin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            21
Narcan® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          32
Nitrile Exam Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             5,22
Non-Adherent Pads. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               12
Non-Aspirin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       18
Non-Aspirin Extra Strength. . . . . . . . .        18
Oak n’ Ivy Cleanser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              5,17
Pain & Ache Caplets. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               18
Paper Towel Dispenser/Refill. . . . . . .      31
Penlight. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          16
Pepto-Bismol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     21
Pep-T-Med. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        19
PMS Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        18
Povidone Iodine Swabs/Wipes . . . . . .     5
Purell. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             31
QR WoundSeal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    11
Radians Eyewash Station. . . . . . . . . . .          25
Rescue Blankets. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   3,6
Refresh Eye Drops. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Respirator Masks. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  30
Rip-n-Wrap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       12
Safety Glasses. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     26
Sani-Safe Glove Dispenser. . . . . . . . . .         22
SaniZide Plus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     22
Scissors. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         5,16
Sinus Decongestant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               19
Sinus Pain & Pressure . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             19
Soap/Sanitizer Dispenser/Refill. . . . .    31
Sore Throat Lozenges. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             19
Splinter Out . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      16
Splint. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           5,16
Stethoscope. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      16
Sting Extractor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    17
Sting Relief Pads. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  17
Sunscreen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        17
Tapes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             12
Tecnu Oak-n-Ivy Cleanser. . . . . . . .       5,17
Thermometer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     16
Toilet Paper Dispenser/Refill . . . . . . .      31
Tongue Depressors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               12
Tourniquet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     3,16
Triangular Bandage. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                5
Triple Antiobiotic Ointment. . . . . .     5,13
Tylenol Extra Strength . . . . . . . . . . . . .            21
Tweezers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       5,16
Vinyl Exam Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                22
Water-Jel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         15
Wound Seal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       11

Index



Medi First Plus is a brand of Medique Products • For more product information visit www.medifirstplus.com

Western Distribution Center
3499 Rider Trail South

St. Louis, MO 63045

Manufacturing & Distribution Center
17080 Alico Commerce Ct., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33967


